Baum Trophy summer league

Name

Lataille, Matthias
Nickals, Peter A
Harte, Ben

Smith, David
Qureshi, Zain
Colclough, Ryan
Stamper, Cormac P
Cresswell, Mike ]
Wickham, Michael
Voitov, Sean
Radchenko, Alex
Karacsony, Istvan
Naumov, Igor
Freeman, Ashley
Lataille, Matthias
Ghose, Rahul

Rix, Steven JL
Hameed, Dlawar
Olulode, Olu
Whitton, Terry D
Stamper, Cormac P
Gurusamy, Paramaguru
Hossain, Ashraf
Mulay, Partha
Murrell, Mark R A
Murrell, Mark R A
Karayiannis, Costas
Whitton, Terry D
Parols, Vladimir
Liu, Jacob

Chu, Ray

Jacob, Huw D
White, Nigel
Undre, Taha
Subramanian, Venkatesh
Colclough, Ryan
Kent, Anthony R
Goldberg, Jeff A
Barclay, Paul R
Freeman, Ashley

Team

Wanstead 2 1876
Wanstead 1 1835
Wanstead 3 1797
Wanstead 1 1809
Wanstead 2 1687
Wanstead 3 1775
Wanstead 2 1087
Barking 2092
Barking 2016
Chingford 1699
Enfield1 1700
Wanstead 1 2008
Barking 1986
Wanstead 1 2067
Wanstead 1 1768
Ilford 1928
Wanstead 1 2098
Ilford 2348
Enfield 1 2134
Wanstead 1 1789
Wanstead 3 1598
Wanstead 3 1854
Enfield 2 1926
Wanstead 1 2090
Wanstead 3 2120
Wanstead 1 2078
Chingford 2199
Wanstead 2 1974
Wanstead 2 2017
Enfield 1 1561
Wanstead 3 1592
Wanstead 2 1589
Wanstead 2 1601

Iiford 1643
IIford 2022
Wanstead 1 1545
Ilford 1787
Barking 2117

Wanstead 1 1823
Wanstead 2 2006
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Performance Score Games
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
95.83%
88.89%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
83.33%
81.25%
80%
80%
78.57%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
95.83%
88.89%
87.5%
87.5%
87.5%
83.33%
81.25%
80%
80%
78.57%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
75%
70%
70%
68.75%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%



Name

Palmer, Stephen John
Senan, Tu

Berkley, Stephen W
Jaiswal, Adhar
Barton, Tom A
Sygulski, Artur
Parols, Vladimir
Morrell, Andrew
Ozdemir, Kamil
Page, Jeffrey
Demetriou, Jay
Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Cawdery, John
Raikundalia, Krishna
Smith, David
Qureshi, Zain
Staniland, Philip
Barclay, Paul R
Eames, Robert S
Robinson, James M
McNish, David
Korossy, Nandi
Lataille, Matthias
Twitchell, Neville H
Oakley, Robin ]
Meadows, Pete
Nigrelli, Vittorio
Staniland, Philip
Ramage, Colin R
Anjulan, Ashwin
Chowdhury, Majbaha
Jones, Michael N
Clow, Ken W

Jones, Keith S
Jones, Keith S
Marshall, John S
Liu, Jacob
Colclough, Ryan
Stevens, John

Ali, Zaki

Wilson, Michael GA
White, Nigel

Team  Performance Score Games

Enfield 1 1292
Wanstead 2 1787
Barking 1767
Ilford 1595
Ilford 1782
Wanstead 1 2156
Wanstead 1 1975
Chingford 1551
Enfield 2 1546
I1ford 1649
Wanstead 2 1467
Barking 2006
Wanstead 1 1920
Wanstead 2 1713
Wanstead 2 1580
Wanstead 3 1402
Wanstead 1 1760
Wanstead 3 1836
Chingford 2190
Barking 1784
Enfield1 1733
Wanstead 2 1411
Wanstead 3 1776
Ilford 1772
Chingford 1861
Wanstead 1 1562
Wanstead 3 1573
Wanstead 2 1860
Barking 1878
Wanstead 3 1532
Enfield 1 1542
Enfield 2 1531
Barking 1814
Wanstead 3 1874
Wanstead 2 1879
Chingford 1771
Enfield 2 1633
Wanstead 2 1649
Chingford 1106
Wanstead 3 1375
Wanstead 2 1716
Wanstead 1 1245
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Including
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60.71%
60%
60%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
64.29%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
62.5%
60.71%
60%
60%
58.33%
57.14%
55.56%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

White, Nigel
Siddo, Charlton
Turner, Derek
Hunnable, lan D
Blagianu, Mihaita
Lowe, Daniel
Chtym, Vladimir
McNish, David
Saunders, Richard

McWilliams, Mark D

Kapur, Gul
Kapur, Gul
Nigrelli, Vittorio
Klein, Steven
Jestico, John V
Vasistha, Sunil
March, Steven
Bedi, Adarsh
Bowles, Cennydd
Sharman, Jay
Barclay, Paul R
Hossain, Ashraf
Spear, Brian ]
Sharman, Jay
Dometakis, Lakis

Palmer, Stephen John

Ozdemir, Kamil

Chowdhury, Majbaha

Thomas, Jordan

Neogy, A Robin (Robbie)

Bajer, David
Banks, Stephen
Jacob, Huw D
Demetriou, Jay
Scerri, Leo
Rose, Peter W
McHugh, Ralph
Hodgson, John H
Kyriacou, Kyriacos
Dometakis, Lakis
Nickals, Peter A
Jones, Keith S

Team  Performance Score Games

Wanstead 3 1535
Wanstead 1 1435
Chingford 1462
Wanstead 1 1719
Barking 1502
Iiford 1395
Barking 1420
Enfield 2 1577
Barking 1683
Enfield 2 1537
Enfield 2 1627
Enfield 1 1451
Wanstead 1 1553
Chingford 1506
Wanstead 2 1503
Chingford 1201
Enfield 2 1079
Wanstead 3 1213
Chingford 1202
Wanstead 1 1297
Wanstead 2 1726
Enfield 1 1726
Chingford 1572
Wanstead 2 1485
Enfield 2 1308
Enfield 2 1508
Enfield 1 1470
Enfield 2 1532
Enfield 1 1612
Chingford 1302
Wanstead 2 1248
Enfield 1 1357
Wanstead 1 1122
Wanstead 3 1444
Wanstead 3 1187
Chingford 1816
Enfield 2 1024
Wanstead 1 1908
Enfield 2 1546
Enfield 1 1220
Wanstead 3 1535
Wanstead 1 1418
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Including
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
39.29%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
35%
35%
35%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%

Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
45%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
40%
39.29%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
35.71%
35%
35%
35%
35%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
31.25%
31.25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%



Name

Newby, Jonathan
Newby, Jonathan
Banks, Stephen
Dawson, John
Siddo, Charlton

Chauhan, Anurag Singh

Figueroa, Edison
McWilliams, Mark D
Meadows, Pete
Smith, David
Jestico, John V
Nigrelli, Vittorio
Korossy, Nandi
Brady, David A
Kyriacou, Kyriacos
Murrell, Mark R A
Meadows, Pete
Nickals, Peter A
Harte, Ben

Harte, Ben

Ali, Yusuf

Thomas, Jordan
Green, Alfie

Chu, Ray

Joseph, Adrian P
Wilson, Michael GA
Mukherjee, Aradhya
McHugh, Ralph
Shelley, George
Charles, Nic
Rawlings, David ]
Asif, Rayyan
Zheng, Jiayi
O'Connell, Euan
Corbett, Daniel
Reci, Stilianos

Team  Performance Score Games

Enfield 1 1411
Enfield 2 1345
Enfield 2 998

Chingford 1302
Wanstead 2 1419
Iiford 1465
Barking 1834
Enfield1 1130
Wanstead 2 1524
Wanstead 3 1405
Wanstead 3 1198
Wanstead 2 1453
Wanstead 3 1410
Chingford 1769
Enfield 1 1521
Wanstead 2 1663
Wanstead 3 1025
Wanstead 2 1479
Wanstead 2 1422
Wanstead 1 1320
Wanstead 3 1105
Enfield 2 -300
Wanstead 3 1300
Wanstead 2 870

Ilford 1272
Wanstead 1 1315
Wanstead 3 1410
Enfield1 805

Barking 1369
Wanstead 2 1238
Wanstead 2 1323

Ilford 913
Ilford 821
Ilford 692

Enfield 2 938
Wanstead 3 -400
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Including
Defaults

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
8.33%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Excluding
Defaults

25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
16.67%
12.5%
8.33%
0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%



